C21 TURCK Inc.   3000 Campus Drive   Minneapolis, MN 55441   Application Assistance: 1-800-544-7769   Fax: (763) 553-0708   www.turck.com
Kübler by TURCK
Absolute Encoders
Type T8.5860 - Profibus DP
• Profibus / CAN Open
• Resolution up to 25-Bits (13 x 12)
• Programmable - Parameters Include:
Resolution, Revolutions, Direction,

te
T8. 5860. X X X 1. 3001. PXX XX
Part Number Key
Type T8.5860 - Profibus DP
* Includes GSD file on CD
3 = Profibus-DP, Class 2, 10-30 VDC
Input / Output Circuit
N/A at this time.
Special Connector Wiring Formats*
N/A at this time.
Special Output Signal Formats*
3001 = Profibus-DP, Class 2
Code Type
1 = Clamping flange 58 mm
2 = Synchronous flange 58 mm
4 = Square flange 63.5 mm (2.5”)
5 = Synchronous flange 63.5 mm (2.5”)
6 = Square flange 63.5 mm (2.5”) w/shaft seal
Flange
1 = 6 mm x 10 mm
2 = 10 mm x 20 mm
3 = 1/4” x 7/8”
4* = 3/8” x 7/8”
Shaft
1 = Socket box with PG 7 * Special modifiers
Connection Type
T8.5860 with Square Flange
Note: See page C17 for flange options.